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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Steve Bussjaeger       M6569          1/1        4:16        1:59       34:03        0:52       13:40    54:47.48
2     Scott Rampy            M5559          1/1        3:40        1:49       39:33        0:50       13:44    59:33.56
3     Samuel Repsher         M2024          1/1        3:52        2:45       39:26        1:13       13:01  1:00:14.62
4     Natalie Ware           F4549          1/7        5:39        2:21       36:31        1:11       14:45  1:00:23.82
5     Jacob Davis            M2529          1/2        5:36        2:34       41:46        0:39       10:43  1:01:14.70
6     Scott Erisman          M5054          1/1        4:51        2:08       42:04        0:40       14:05  1:03:46.39
7     Joseph Moss            M2529          2/2        4:51        3:26       43:35        0:53       11:42  1:04:22.99
8     Dugan Pogue            M19UN          1/1        5:38        1:54       46:30        0:48       10:24  1:05:11.83
9     Stacey Phillips        F5054          1/4        5:38        2:31       42:40        1:02       14:27  1:06:15.58
10    Kasey Winfrey          F4044          1/4        6:08        2:02       47:44        0:49        9:35  1:06:15.78
11    Jacy Sheffer           F4549          2/7        5:58        3:04       42:47        0:47       14:16  1:06:48.80
12    Emily Kaler            F4549          3/7        4:37        3:44       44:27        1:19       14:05  1:08:10.51
13    Bruce Johnson          M6064          1/1        5:48        3:33       44:46        1:11       14:11  1:09:26.02
14    Valerie Schroeder      F5559          1/5        4:25        2:42       42:19        2:02       18:16  1:09:42.48
15    Catherine Brown        F5559          2/5        6:16        2:20       44:09        1:04       15:59  1:09:46.56
16    Stephanie Stanley      F2529          1/2        5:39        3:27       47:59        0:55       12:31  1:10:28.66
17    Akelina De Melo        F4549          4/7        7:59        3:55       43:12        2:03       13:48  1:10:54.68
18    Rion Huffman           M3539          1/1        5:09        3:13       47:22        0:50       14:55  1:11:26.87
19    Sammye Erisman         F5054          2/4        5:43        2:40       46:51        1:07       15:42  1:12:01.86
20    Sharon Hoke            F5559          3/5        5:50        2:57       44:35        1:15       18:24  1:12:58.30
21    Caity Church           F4044          2/4        5:10        3:08       48:00        1:21       16:44  1:14:19.34
22    Vanessa Dorman         F5559          4/5        4:14        2:46       52:55        1:41       13:41  1:15:13.76
23    Catherine Heredia      F4044          3/4        6:11        2:44       49:33        1:21       15:56  1:15:42.12
24    Jennifer Reeves        F4549          5/7        5:50        2:36       47:14        1:37       19:18  1:16:33.46
25    Stacy McCaslin         F4044          4/4        5:10        3:04       50:41        1:22       16:27  1:16:41.26
26    Angela Pierce          F3539          1/1        7:58        3:58       47:33        2:24       15:55  1:17:44.82
27    Kaley Thigpen          F3034          1/1        7:48        2:51       50:53        1:12       15:38  1:18:18.86
28    Debi Geeteh            F5054          3/4        7:15        4:47       46:14        1:59       18:31  1:18:43.31
29    Kelly Fray             F5054          4/4        7:06        4:33       52:02        1:23       17:37  1:22:38.68
30    Mark Kielty            M4549          1/1        5:18        5:27       50:50        2:52       20:00  1:24:25.29
31    Leigh Kelley           F5559          5/5       13:54        2:22       48:23        1:07       18:47  1:24:31.19
32    Olivia Montgomery      F2529          2/2        5:56        5:00       53:49        2:57       19:21  1:27:00.20
33    Trevor Williams        M3034          1/2        7:44        4:37       54:31        2:08       18:40  1:27:37.66
34    Amanda Blumhorst       F4549          6/7        6:45        5:13       55:26        1:35       18:51  1:27:46.97
35    William Idleman        M3034          2/2        5:36        7:36       53:50        2:53       19:21  1:29:13.78
36    Cyndi Greathouse       F4549          7/7        6:43                   39:26       27:44       24:13  1:35:44.64
37    Susan Herbert          F6569          1/1        7:15        4:58     1:00:19        1:28       22:10  1:36:07.41
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